(i) I deny the benefit of duty exemption as claimed under Notification No. 104/94-Cus dated 
16.03.1994 in respect of goods mentioned in respect of Bills of Entries mentioned in 
Table-A above in Para 26.5.  

(ii) I determine and confirm the customs duty amounting to Rs.2,83,533/- (Two Lakhs Eighty 
three thousand Five hundred and Thirty Three only) for the Bills of Entries as per 
Annexure-A, as per the discussion in para 26.5 above, under Section 28(1) (till 
07.04.2011)/ Section 28(4) w.e.f 08.04.2011 read with Bonds furnished by them under 
Noti. No. 104/94-Cus at the time of import.